
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 52 1 Poey Romero Raidel16 35 11 LEE Kyung-Soo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 89 Total Team
14 24 5 Juantorena Portuondo
10 23 1 Poey Romero Raidel
8 13 17 Dominico Speek Odelvis

16 53 Total Team
4 12 4 Portuondo Yasser
4 12 17 Dominico Speek Odelvis
3 12 1 Poey Romero Raidel
3 95 Total Team
3 17 1 Poey Romero Raidel

29 Total Team
96 237 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 106 Total Team
13 21 11 LEE Kyung-Soo
12 23 4 MOON Sung-Min
8 22 18 CHANG Byung-Chul
6 34 Total Team
2 3 9 WHO In-Jung
2 4 11 LEE Kyung-Soo
1 3 18 CHANG Byung-Chul
2 86 Total Team
1 10 4 MOON Sung-Min
1 10 11 LEE Kyung-Soo

25 Total Team
85 226 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Poey Romero Raidel
2 Aldazabal M. Tomas
3 Sanchez Salgado Jorge LuisL
4 Portuondo Yasser
5 Juantorena Portuondo Osmany
8 Pimienta Allen Pavel
9 Sanchez Bozlueva Michael

12 Bell Cisnero Henry
13 Simon Aties Roberlandy
15 Camejo Durruty Oriol
17 Dominico Speek Odelvis
18 Diaz Carmenate Yoandri

L L L L

16

11
16
10
1

12
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Garcia Garcia Robert (CUB)
Perdomo Estrella Ant (CUB)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 KWON Young-Min
4 MOON Sung-Min
5 YEO Oh-HyunL
6 CHOI Tae-Woong
7 LEE Sun-Kyu
8 HA Hyun-Yong
9 WHO In-Jung

10 YUN Bong-Woo
11 LEE Kyung-Soo
12 JANG Yeong-Ki
14 KIM YO-Han
18 CHANG Byung-Chul

L L L L
13

7

5
5

16
4
1
9

Coach:
Assistant:

KIM, Ho-Chul (KOR)
LEE, Sang-Yeol (KOR)

Referees: L. Gaspari (ITA) & O. Sakaide (JPN)

KOR
CUB 3

1 23
25

16
25

25
21

21
25

85
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:24 0:23 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 2'73015.07.2006
Daejeon
Chungmu Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:22  End: 16:04  Total: 1:42
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2006
Pool D-Intercontinental Round


